TEXAS		Harris County, Texas 1001 Preston St., 1st Floor Houston, Texas 77002						
File #:	22-4	1592	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Con	tract - Ame	endment		Status:	Passed		
File created:	7/25	6/2022			In control:	Commissioners Court		
On agenda:	8/2/2	2022			Final action:	8/2/2022		
Title:	Request for approval to execute an amendment with MBCO Engineering, LLC in the amount of \$11,020.00 for Professional Engineering Services to provide intersection improvements to Mason Road at Cypresswood Drive, UPIN 221033010230015, Precinct 3, MWDBE Contracted Goal 45.55%.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:								
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result	
8/2/2022	1	Commis	sioners Cou	ırt				